
Salt Lake City Area Attractions 

Fort Douglas Military Museum 21 Potter Street – https://fortdouglas.org 

Natural History Museum of Utah 301 S. Wakara Way – nhmu.utah.edu 

Utah Museum of Fine Arts 410 S. Campus Center Drive – umfa.utah.edu 

Red Butte Garden 300 S. Wakara Way – redbuttegarden.org 

Utah’s Hogle Zoo  2600 E. Sunnyside Ave. – www.hogelzoo.org 

This is the Place Heritage Park 2601 E. Sunnyside Ave - www.thisistheplace.org 

Gallivan Plaza 218 S. Main Street - https://thegallivancenter.com/ 

Utah State Capitol Building 350 N. State Street - utahstatecapitol.utah.gov 

Lagoon Amusement Park 375 Lagoon Dr. Farmington - www.lagoonpark.com 

Tracy Aviary 598 E. 1300 S. (Liberty Park) - https://tracyaviary.org 

The Leonardo Museum 209 E 500 S SLC 84111 - theleonardo.org 

Clark Planetarium110 S. 400 W. (Gateway Mall) - https://slco.org/clark-planetarium/ 

Real Salt Lake game 7/15/23 - https://www.rsl.com/competitions/mls-regular-

season/2023/matches/rslvsrbny-07-15-2023/ 

 

Dining: 

Rio Grande Café 258 S. 1300 E.  SLC, UT 84102 -  www.riograndecafeslc.com 

Indochine Vietnamise Bistro 230 S 1300 E, SLC, UT 84102 - www.indochinesaltlake.com/ 

Osteria Amore 224 S. 1300 E. SLC, UT   84102 - osteriaamore.com 

The Pie Undgerground 1320 E. 200 S. SLC, UT 84102 - www.thepie.com 

Pulik Ed’s 210 University Steet SLC, UT   84102 - publikcoffee.com 

Whiskey Street 323 S. Main Street SLC, UT   84111 - www.whiskeystreet.com 

Bourbon House 19 E. 200 S. SLC, UT   84111 - https://www.bourbonhouseslc.com/ 

Eva’s Bakery 155 S. Main Street SLC, UT   84101 - www.evasbakeryslc.com/location/evas-bakery 

Gourmandise 250 South 300 East SLC, UT   84111 - www.gourmandise.com 

The Dodo 1355 E. 2100 S. SLC, UT   84105 - www.thedodorestaurant.com 

Café Trio 680 S. 900 E. SLC, UT 84102   - www.thedodorestaurant.com  

Tuile Bakery 1510 S. 1500 East SLC, UT 84105 or 863 E. 700 S. SLC, UT  84102 https://tuliebakery.com 
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